
S.No. Dates Day Particulars

1 05-01-2019 Saturday Last date for submitting lesson plan

2 07-01-2019 Monday Commencement of MBA class (MBA II SEMESTER)

3 14-01-2019 Monday Commencement of MBA class (MBA IV SEMESTER)

4 26-01-2019 Saturday Republic Day

5 31-01-2019 Thursday Completion of Unit-1

6 31-01-2019 Thursday Submission of attendance of January month by subject teachers to Class Coordinator

7 02-02-2019 Saturday Last date for submitting study notes

8 02-02-2019 Saturday Display of attendance of the January month by Class Coordinator

9 04-02-2019 Monday Photocopy of study notes starts

10 16-02-2019 Saturday Completion of Unit-2

11 18-02-2019 Monday Last date for submitting last year question paper with solution

12 28-02-2019 Thursday Notes photocopy to be finished

13 28-02-2019 Thursday Submission of attendance of February month by subject teachers to Class Coordinator

14 01-03-2019 Friday Display of attendance of the February month by Class Coordinator

15 02-03-2019 Saturday Completion of Unit-3

16 04-03-2019 Monday Mahashivratri Holiday

17 05-03-2019 Tuesday First Sessional Tests starts

18 09-03-2019 Saturday First Sessional Tests ends

19 11-03-2019 Monday Checking of First Sessional's answer sheets ends

20 13-03-2019 Wednesday Display of Marks of First Sessional Tests

21 21-03-2019 Thursday HOLI

22 30-03-2019 Saturday Submission of attendance of March month by subject teachers to Class Coordinator

23 01-04-2019 Monday Display of attendance of the March month by Class Coordinator

24 01-04-2019 Monday Completion of Unit-4

25 06-04-2019 Saturday MBA Farewell Party

26 13-04-2019 Saturday Last date to submit Research Report to respective mentors

27 15-04-2019 Monday MBA IV SEM Internal Research Report Viva Starts

28 20-04-2019 Saturday MBA IV SEM Internal Research Report Viva Ends

29 22-04-2019 Monday Completion of Unit-5

30 23-04-2019 Tuesday Submission of attendance of April month by subject teachers to Class Coordinator

31 24-04-2019 Wednesday Display of attendance of the April month by Class Coordinator

32 24-04-2019 Wednesday Second Sessional Tests starts

33 04-05-2019 Saturday Second Sessional Tests ends

34 06-05-2019 Monday Checking of Second Sessional's answer sheets ends

35 06-05-2019 Monday Remedial/Extra Classes for Weak Students Starts

36 11-05-2019 Saturday Remedial/Extra Classes for Weak Students Ends

37 08-05-2019 Wednesday Display of Marks of Second Sessional tests

38 13-05-2019 Monday End Semester Theory Examination#

39 31-05-2019 Friday End Semester Practical Examination#

40 07-06-2019 Friday Summer Training# Starts

41 20-07-2019 Saturday Summer Training# Ends
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BORA INSTITUTE OF MANAGEMENT SCIENCES (College Code:567)

* Co/Extra-curricular activities will be held every Saturaday as per the 'Activities Calender'.

ACADEMIC CALENDER 

MBA (2018-19) Even Semesters

# Tentative dates of AKTU

* Mentors must ensure at least one meeting with their mentees every week preferably on Thursday. A report on the same 

should be submitted to the Director by Friday of every week.


